Bayerischer Traithlon Verband e.V.

2016
05.06.2016

Regionalliga Herren | 750m - 20km - 5km

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr

RLH21
RLH24
RLH26
RLH23
RLH41
RLH55
RLH51
RLH61

9 RLH46
10 RLH22
11 RLH47
12 RLH03
13 RLH53
14 RLH70
15 RLH02
16 RLH72
17 RLH68
18 RLH54
19 RLH08
20 RLH09
21 RLHO05
22 RLH13
23 RLH65
24 RLH31
25 RLH57
26 RLH49
27 RLH10
28 RLHO04
29 RLH62
30 RLH27
31 RLH73
32 RLH06
33 RLH28
34 RLH16
35 RLH63
36 RLH52
37 RLH56
38 RLH29
39 RLH14
40 RLH30
41 RLH18
42 RLH15
43 RLH64
44 RLH12
45 RLH40
46 RLH20
47 RLH33
48 RLH66
49 RLH39
50 RLH75
51 RLH36
52 RLH45

o N o g B~ W NN =

Name

WIMMER, Robert
CARNEVALI, Andres
SCHURLER, Lukas
ALLGAYER, Gabriel
BRUNS, Jan

SMITH, Elisha
AGER, Michael
DREXL, Simon
MAJER, Jan

PETER, Philipp
HOURA, Toma$
LENK, Benjamin
LEO, Peter
TEICHMANN, Florian
ZWERGER, Andreas
KONIG, Daniel
TURK, Matthias
OSTENDORF, Clemens
SCHUSTER, Martin
GORWEIN, Robert
VOIT, Thomas
BECKER, Martin
ALLERS, Martin
SEITZ, Matthias
EISENLAUER, Fabian
TROCH, Gerhard
SOMMER, Andreas
HOGL, Stefan
DREXL, Stefan
MOSER, Bernd
LUFF, Simon
HEINLEIN, Yannick
EGGER, Holger
SOMMERER, Felix
POLLERT, Sven
GSCHWENDNER, Michael
HAR, Alexander
KIEFER, Christian
SCHAMBERGER, Thomas
HAACK, Johannes
OECKL, Rouven
VOGLMAIER, Dominik
VOIGT, Thomas
LANG, Markus
CARPENTER, Philip
ARNOLD, Florian
MACHER, Ingo
MAIWALD, Andreas
ERDOREF, Stefan
KNAUTZ, Michael
REIWE, Michael
MODART, Paul

Wertung: Einzelpunkte

Verein/Team

MRRC Miinchen Il

MRRC Miinchen Il

RSC Auto Brosch Kempten

MRRC Miinchen Il

SV Holzkirchen

Triathlon Grassau I

Triathlon Grassau Il

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
triathloncamp-mallorca TO Weiden
MRRC Miinchen I
triathloncamp-mallorca TO Weiden
Team Icehouse Bayreuth

Triathlon Grassau !

SSV Forchheim Il

Team Icehouse Bayreuth

TSG 08 Roth e.V.

SSV Forchheim Il

Triathlon Grassau Il

Team ARNDT e.V. Roth

Team ARNDT e.V. Roth

Team Icehouse Bayreuth

SANA Trennwénde Triathlon Karlsfeld
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee

VL Kaufering Triathlon
triathloncamp-mallorca TO Weiden
Team ARNDT e.V. Roth

Team Icehouse Bayreuth

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen

RSC Auto Brosch Kempten

TSG 08 Roth e.V.

Team ARNDT e.V. Roth

RSC Auto Brosch Kempten
Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
Triathlon Grassau !

VL Kaufering Triathlon

RSC Auto Brosch Kempten

SANA Trennwande Triathlon Karlsfeld
RSC Auto Brosch Kempten
Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
SANA Trennwénde Triathlon Karlsfeld
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen

SANA Trennwénde Triathlon Karlsfeld
TSV Altenfurt

Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee

SSV Forchheim Il

TSV Altenfurt

TSG 08 Roth e.V.

TSV Altenfurt

SV Holzkirchen

Klasse Platz
AK20 M 1
AK25 M 1
AK25 M 2

JunM 1
AK25 M 3
AK20 M 2
AK25M 4

JunM 2
AK20 M 3
AK30M 1
AK20M 4
AK40 M 1
AK20 M 5
AK20 M 6
AK25 M 5
AK20 M 7
AK20 M 8
AK20 M 9
AK30 M 2
AK25 M 6
AK25 M 7
AK25 M 8
AK30 M 3
AK30M 4
AK20M 10
AK40 M 2
AK30 M 5
AK25 M 9
AK45 M 1
AK35M 1
AK20M 11
AK20M 12
AK30 M 6
AK20M 13
AK20M 14
AK25M 10
AK30 M 7
AK30 M 8
AK25M 11
AK20M 15
AK45 M 2
AK25M 12
AK25M 13
AK30M 9
AK30M 10
AK35 M 2
AK40 M 3
AK4OM 4
AK30M 11
AK25M 14
AK30M 12
AK30M 13

Schwimmen

0:09:18,6 (2.)
0:09:51,9 (6.)
0:09:58,6 (8.)
0:09:49,8 (4.)
0:09:41,8 (3.)
0:10:13,6 (14.)
0:09:51,7 (5.)
0:09:08,5 (1.)
0:10:10,5 (13.
0:11:28,1 (43.
0:10:34,5 (19.
0:10:23,2 (16.
0:10:30,2 (18.
0:11:13,0 (32.
0:11:16,6 (37.
0:10:39,0 (21.
0:11:22,7 (40.
0:10:05,0 (12.
0:10:50,0 (26.
0:11:55,0 (61.
0:10:28,7 (17
0:11:30,5 (44.
0:10:01,0 (9.)
0:11:41,7 (53.)
0:11:40,6 (52.)
0:10:47,8 (25.)
0:11:14,6 (35.)
0:11:39,9 (51.)
0:10:15,3 (15.)
0:11:11,7 (31.)
0:10:44,5 (23.)
0:11:31,6 (46.)
0:10:40,8 (22.)
0:10:03,9 (11.)
0:11:13,7 (33.)
0:10:51,8 (27.)
0:10:03,3 (10.)
7.)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0:11:33,4 (4

0:12:12,3 (63.
0:11:16,9 (38.
0:10:37,1 (20.
0:11:51,8 (58.
0:11:10,6 (30.
0:11:31,0 (45.
0:11:50,1 (55

0:11:14,8 (36,

0:11:06,8 (29.
0:11:14,3 (34.
0:11:50,9 (57.
0:10:57,3 (28.
0:09:57,7 (7.)
0:11:36,2 (48.)

WZ-1 Rad/Nach Rad

00:39  0:28:06,0/0:38:04,4 (29.11.)
00:41  0:27:33,5/0:38:07,3 (11./5.)
00:45  0:27:22,6/0:38:06,5 (3./4.)
00:41  0:27:39,2/0:38:10,1 (14./6.)
00:38  0:27:44,5/0:38:05,1 (17./12.)
00:48  0:28:18,3/0:39:20,1 (35./18.)
00:44  0:27:29,4/0:38:05,3 (6./3.)
00:45  0:28:17,2/0:38:10,9 (34./7.)
00:45  0:28:20,3/0:39:16,7 (38.111.)
00:52  0:27:32,0/0:39:52,5 (10./22.)
00:51  0:27:51,3/0:39:17,1 (23.112.)
00:46  0:28:04,4/0:39:14,5 (28./9.)
00:58  0:27:51,1/0:39:19,9 (22./17.)
01:02  0:27:45,4/0:40:01,4 (18./36.)
00:44  0:27:53,2/0:39:54,3 (25./25.)
01:03  0:27:31,6/0:39:13,8 (9./8.)
01:00  0:27:29,0/0:39:51,9 (5./21.)
00:49  0:28:23,0/0:39:18,0 (39./13.)
00:47  0:27:37,1/0:39:15,1 (13.110.)
00:46  0:28:34,9/0:41:16,5 (44./53.)
00:46  0:28:03,2/0:39:18,3 (27.114.)
00:58  0:27:36,0/ 0:40:05,4 (12./41.)
00:45  0:29:18,0/0:40:04,8 (57./40.)
00:50  0:27:18,9/0:39:51,3 (1./20.)
00:55  0:28:35,8/0:41:12,1 (46./48.)
00:56  0:28:12,6/0:39:57,1 (33./31.)
00:53  0:27:52,2/0:40:00,5 (24./34.)
00:55  0:28:37,2/0:41:12,6 (47./49.)
00:53  0:28:10,8/0:39:19,2 (32./16.)
00:51  0:27:55,0/0:39:57,8 (26./33.)
00:58  0:28:19,2/0:40:01,8 (37./37.)
00:49  0:27:31,6/0:39:52,6 (8./23.)
00:46  0:28:39,1/0:40:06,0 (50./42.)
00:43  0:30:22,9/0:41:10,6 (67./46.)
01:11  0:27:28,3/0:39:53,5 (4./124.)
00:52  0:28:10,1/0:39:54,5 (30./26.)
00:56  0:28:19,1/0:39:18,9 (36./115.)
00:53  0:27:29,8/0:39:57,1 (7./30.)
00:39  0:28:24,4/0:41:16,0 (40./51.)
00:49  0:27:50,6 / 0:39:57,4 (21./32.)
00:43  0:28:39,9/0:40:00,9 (51./35.)
00:49  0:28:32,6 /0:41:13,6 (43./50.)
00:55  0:27:48,7/0:39:54,7 (20./27.)
00:54  0:27:40,5/0:40:06,5 (15./43.)
01:02  0:28:28,1/0:41:20,3 (41./56.)
01:02  0:27:45,9/0:40:02,7 (19./38.)
01:02  0:28:45,4/0:40:54,8 (53./45.)
01:19  0:27:22,0/0:39:55,4 (2./28.)
00:53  0:28:35,5/0:41:19,9 (45./54.)
00:48  0:28:10,6 / 0:39:55,9 (31./29.)
00:45  0:28:37,8/0:39:21,1 (49.119.)
00:55  0:28:44,4 /0:41:16,2 (52./52.)

WZz-2

00:29
00:31
00:32
00:29
00:30
00:35
00:33
00:37
00:41
00:29
00:37
00:33
00:32
00:41
00:34
00:39
00:35
00:36
00:34
00:37
00:33
00:43
00:39
00:33
00:50
00:33
00:33
00:37
00:39
00:33
00:47
00:35
00:36
00:41
00:38
00:38
00:34
00:32
00:34
00:44
00:39
00:32
00:47
00:39
00:44
00:44
00:41
00:49
00:45
00:35
00:40
00:34

Laufen Gesamt

0:15:59,8 (1) 0:54:04,2
0:16:08,6 (2) 054:159
0:16:56,3 (4) 0:55:02,9
0:17:04,2 (5) 055143
0:17:34,3 (10.) 0:55:39.4
0:16:26,0 (3) 0:55:46,2

0:17:45,0 (12.) 0:55:50,3
0:18:38,7 (27.) 0:56:49,7
0:17:56,7 (14.) 0:57:13,4
0:17:22,6 (8.) 0:57:15,1
0:18:03,5 (17.) 0:57:20,7
0:18:12,9 (18.) 0:57:27,5
0:18:15,9 0:57:35,8
0:17:49,1 0:57:50,6

)
)
19)
)

0:18:01,3 (15,) 0:57:55,7
)
)
)
)

(
(1
(1
0:18:48,3 (31.) 0:58:02,2
0:18:16,5 (20.) 0:58:08 4
0:18:52,1 (34.) 0:58:10,1
0:18:59,1 (36.) 0:58:14,2
0:17:04,8 (6.) 0:58:21,3
0:19:05,0 (39.) 0:58:23,3
0:18:20,1 (21.) 0:58:25,5
0:18:24,5 (23.) 0:58:29,3
0:18:41,4 (29.) 0:58:32,8
0:17:21,9 (7.) 0:58:34,1
0:18:384 (26.) 0:58:35,5
0:18:38,3 (25.) 0:58:38,9
0:17:26,8 (9.) 0:58:39,5
0:19:21,3 (46.) 0:58:40,6
0:18:44,7 (30.) 0:58:42,5
0:18:41,0 (28.) 0:58:42,9
0:18:54,4 (35.) 0:58:47,1
0:18:48,3 (32.) 0:58:54,3
0:17:44,6 (11.) 0:58:55,2
0:19:04,9 (38.) 0:58:58,5
0:19:06,8 (40.) 0:59:01,4
0:19:52,6 (53.) 0:59:11,5
0:19:20,2 (44.) 0:59:17,4
0:18:02,7 (16.) 0:59:18,7
0:19:21,8 (47.) 0:59:19,2
0:19:19,2 (43.) 0:59:20,2
0:18:22,3 (22.) 0:59:36,0
0:19:46,1 (52.) 0:59:40,9
0:19:44,7 (50.) 0:59:51,3
0:18:35,3 (24.) 0:59:55,7
0:20:03,3 (56.) 1:00:06,1
0:19:17,3 (41.) 1:00:12,2
0:20:18,6 (60.) 1:00:14,0
0:19:03,8 (37.) 1:00:23,7
0:20:44,0 (61.
0:21:35,3 (66.
0:19:45,2 (51.

9.
3.
5.
1.
0.

1:00:39,9
1:00:56,4

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
) 1:01:014
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2016
05.06.2016

TRIATHLON-LIGA
BAYERN

Bayerischer Traithlon Verband e.V.

Regionalliga Herren | 750m - 20km - 5km Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr  Name Verein/Team Klasse Platz Schwimmen WZ-1 Rad/Nach Rad WZ-2 Laufen

53 RLH19
54 RLH37
55 RLH74
56 RLH35
57 RLH17
58 RLH44
59 RLH43
60 RLHO7
61 RLH69
62 RLH67
63 RLH42
64 RLH58
65 RLH48
66 RLHO1
67 RLHT71
68 RLH32
69 RLH60
70 RLH50
71 RLH59
72 RLH34
DNF  RLH11
DNS RLH25
DNS RLH38

WEIGERT, Jérg
ABEL, Niki

KNAUTZ, Johannes
RUPPRECHT, Jan
BRANDL, Fabian
WEINFURTER, Martin
GERNBECK, Florian
REINHARD, Frank
SCHMIDT, Thomas
STIRNWEIR, Michael
AMMER, Christian
JAHNIG, Michael
JANDER, Pierre
FABER, Jan-Stefan
REUTER, Andreas
SCHUHMANN, Niklas
HAPPACH, Ekkehard
LEIPOLD, Jirrgen
KAMMERLOHER, Simon
OBERMEIER, Andreas
SCHARFBILLIG, Jens
MEISTER, Moritz

Wertung: Einzelpunkte

Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
TSV Altenfurt

TSG 08 Roth e.V.

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
Weltenburger Team CIS Amberg
SV Holzkirchen

SV Holzkirchen

Team ARNDT e.V. Roth

SSV Forchheim Il

S8V Forchheim Il

SV Holzkirchen

VL Kaufering Triathlon
triathloncamp-mallorca TO Weiden
Team Icehouse Bayreuth

TSG 08 Roth e.V.

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee

VL Kaufering Triathlon
triathloncamp-mallorca TO Weiden
VL Kaufering Triathlon

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
SANA Trennwande Triathlon Karlsfeld
MRRC Miinchen I

TSV Altenfurt

AK40 M
AK35 M
AK20 M
AK20 M
AK25 M
AK25 M
AK25 M
AK35M
AK35M
AK25 M
AK40 M
AK35 M
AK35 M
AK35 M
AK40 M

JunM
AK55 M
AK30M
AK25 M
AK20 M

JunM

JunM
AK75 M

0:11:20,0 (39.
0:11:50,1 (56.
0:11:25,8 (42.
0:11:42,2 (54.
0:12:15,5 (64.)
0:12:23,2 (66.)
0:13:08,5 (72.)
0:12:22,7 (65.)
0:12:41,0 (68.)
0:12:26,9 (67.)
0:12:55,1 (70.)
0:13:08,1 (71.)
0:11:53,6 (60.)
0:11:39,0 (50.)
0:12:44,1 (69.)
0:11:36,3 (49.)
0:11:53,2 (59.)

)

)

)

)

)
)
)
)

0:12:094 (62.
0:14:12,0 (73.
0:11:24,9 (41.
0:10:46,2 (24.

00:59
01:06
01:03
00:48
00:59
00:54
00:55
00:57
01:01
01:08
00:58
01:17
01:08
01:00
01:04
00:46
01:17
01:01
00:50
00:46
00:49

16./39.
56./58.
55./55.
54./57.
61./60.

0:27:43,2/0:40:02,9 ( )
0:29:11,0/0:42:08,1 ( )
0:28:51,1/0:41:20,2 ( )
0:28:50,1/0:41:20,4 ( )
0:29:50,4 / 0:43:05,2 ( )
0:30:14,1/0:43:31,4 (64./64.)
0:30:07,9/0:44:11,8 (63./69.)
0:29:43,7/0:43:03,6 (58./59.)
0:29:48,4 / 0:43:30,5 (59./62.)
0:29:55,3 /0:43:30,9 (62./63.)
0:30:17,7/0:44:11,3 (65./68.)
0:29:50,2 / 0:44:15,8 (60./70.)
0:30:31,8/0:43:34,0 (69./65.)
0:28:32,0/0:41:11,6 (42./47.)
0:30:32,7/ 0:44:21,1 (70./71.)
0:31:12,3/0:43:34,6 (71./66.)
0:30:25,1/0:43:36,3 (68./67.)
0:30:18,8/0:43:30,1 ( )
0:33:02,0/ 0:48:04,8 (72./73.)
0:34:51,3/0:47:02,4 (73./72.)
0:28:37,5/0:40:13,6 (48./44.)

66./61

00:51
00:48
00:36
00:38
00:42
00:32
00:37
00:38
00:35
00:44
00:37
00:45
00:31
01:01
00:43
00:41
01:07
00:40
00:46
00:45
00:46

0:21:04,2 (6
0:19:24,3 (4
0:20:50,9 (6!
0:21:01,4 (6
0:19:20,4 (4
0:19:18,5 (4
0:18:49,6 (33.
0:20:01,1 (55.
0:19:37,8 (49.
0:19:54,3 (54.
0:20:14,5 (59.
0:20:11,3 (58
0:20:57,4
0:23:49,9
0:21:41,9
0:23:17,5
0:23:31,7 (6!
0:23:53,6 (71.
0:20:03,6 (57.
0:24:24,2 (72.

5.
8.
2.
4.
5.
42.

6
7
6
6

3.
0.
7.
8.
9.

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1:01:07,1
1:.01:32,5
1:02:11,1
1:.02:21,9
1:02:25,7
1:02:50,0
1:03:01,4
1:03:04,8
1:03:08,3
1:03:25,3
1:04:25,8
1:.04:27 1
1:04:31,4
1:05:01,5
1:06:03,0
1:06:52,1
1:07:08,0
1:07:23,8
1:08:08,5
1:11:26,6
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